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Shepherd HS Track Schedule 2018 

Monday, March 12, 2018  Track Starts     TBA 

Thursday, March 29, 2018  Track @ Columbus (Snowflake)  9:00 am 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018   Track @ Skyview    4:30 pm 

Saturday, April 7, 2018  Track @ Colstrip    9:00 am 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018  Track @ Skyview    3:30 pm 

Friday, April 13, 2018   Joliet Invite @ Columbus   9:00 am 

Saturday, April 14, 2018  Billings Invite @ West    9:30 am 

Friday, April 20, 2018   Big Timber @ Columbus   9:00 am 

Saturday, April 28, 2018  PC/Harlow Invite @ Laurel   9:00 am  

Tuesday, May 1, 2018   Top Ten Meet @ Laurel   4:00 pm 

Saturday, May 5, 2018  Stillwater Meet @ Laurel   9:00 am 

Friday May, 11, 2018   B/C District Meet @ Laurel   9:00 am 

Thursday May, 17, 2018  B/C Divisional Meet @ Laurel   9:00 am 

Fri./Sat. May 25-26, 2018  A/B State Meet @ Laurel   TBA 

 

Thank You, 

Rich Hash 

Shepherd A.D. 
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